
      RESULTS

STAGE OVERALL
     winner: MENG Zhaojuan of HKG  overall winner (yellow jersey): MENG Zhaojuan of HKG
     2nd place: DIAO Xiaojuan of HKG  sprint winner (green jersey): MANEEPHAN J of THA
     3rd place: BOONSAWAT Panwaraporn of THA  best asean (blue jersey): MANEEPHAN Jutatip of THA
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Thai Cycling Association

Mae Chan ‐ Mae Sai ‐ Mae Ma ‐ Mae Chan

THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2014
Chiang Rai, Thailand, 8‐10 April 2014

Thursday, April 10, 2014

RESULTS OF
STAGE 3



THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2014

STAGE 3 ‐ Mae Chan ‐ Mae Sai ‐ Mae Ma ‐ Mae Chan

Thursday, April 10, 2014 10:00
Distance : 83 km

Average Speed of Winner : 38.9km/hr
Sunny

STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

PLACE NO NAT SURNAME, NAME TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 24 HKG MENG Zhaojuan HKG 12
2 22 HKG DIAO Xiaojuan HKG 06
3 52 THA BOONSAWAT Panwaraporn THA 04
4 12 CHN JIANG Xiu Jie   GPC 00
5 61 TPE HSIAO Mei Yu TPE 01
6 54 THA MANEEPHAN Jutatip THA 03
7 63 TPE I Fang Ju TPE 00
8 15 CHN ZHAO Xi Sha GPC 00
9 34 JPN KANEKO Hioromi JPN 00
10 84 JPN YOSHIKAWA Miho ASH 00
11 65 TPE LIN Chia Hui TPE 00
12 33 JPN HARIGAI Chisako JPN 00
13 64 TPE LEE Yu Hsuan TPE 00
14 4 VIE NGUYEN PHAN Ngoc Trang VIE 00
15 13 CHN SONG Ni Man GPC 00
16 21 HKG PANG Yao HKG 00
17 1 VIE NGUYEN Thuy Dung VIE 00
18 55 THA NONTASIN Chanpeng THA 00
19 45 MAS MUHAMMAD MORITOSHI Aimi Iwasa MAS 00
20 2 VIE CAO Thi Cam Le VIE 00
21 51 THA SOMRAT Phetdarin THA 00
22 74 SIN LEE Serene HER 00
23 81 JPN MAKISE Tsubasa ASH 00
24 32 JPN GODA Yumiko JPN 00
25 41 MAS MOHAMMAD Mariana MAS 00
26 53 THA KUNLAPHA Wilaiwan THA 00
27 83 USA PATTERSON Jil ASH 00
28 72 USA CURRIE Aiyana HER 00
29 82 JPN HOSHIKAWA Erina ASH 00
30 5 VIE TRAN Thi Tuyet Nuong VIE 00
31 25 HKG YANG Qianyu HKG 00
32 43 MAS ALIAS Siti Aisyah MAS 00
33 14 HKG WONG Wan Yiu Jamie GPC 00
34 23 HKG LEUNG Bo Yee HKG 00
35 75 SIN YAP Wendy HER 00
36 71 AUS FRASER Sarah‐Jeanne HER 00

OUT OF RACE
11 CHN LIANG Hong Yu GPC
3 VIE DAO Thi My Gi VIE
31 JPN NISHI Kanako JPN
35 JPN TOYOOKA Ayako JPN
62 TPE HUANG Ting Ying TPE
73 AUS KALOTAS Julia HER

NOTE: DSQ ‐ Disqualified, DNF ‐ Did Not Finish, DNS ‐ Did Not Start

No of Starters : 42
No of Riders Not Starting: 5
No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 0
No of Riders Dropping Out : 1
No of Riders Disqualified : 0
No of Riders Finished : 36
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STAGE BEST ASEAN RIDER

PLACE NO NAT SURNAME, NAME TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 52 THA BOONSAWAT Panwaraporn THA 04
2 54 THA MANEEPHAN Jutatip THA 03
3 4 VIE NGUYEN PHAN Ngoc Trang VIE 00

STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 TEAM HONG KONG‐CHINA 24,22,21
2 CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM 61,63,65
3 T ‐ THAILAND 52,54,55
4 CHINA CHONGMING‐GIANT‐CHAMPION SYSTEM PRO  12,15,13
5 JAPAN WOMEN NATIONAL TEAM 34,33,32
6 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM 4,1,2
7 TEAM ASAHI 84,81,83
8 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 45,41,43
9 ENERGY HR/EDDY HOLLANDS BICYCLE SERVICES 74,72,75
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2014

AFTER STAGE 3
Thursday, April 10, 2014

Total Distance Covered : 275 km
Average Speed of Leader : 39.65 km/hr

INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION by TIME (YELLOW JERSEY)

PLACE NO UCI CODE SURNAME, NAME TEAM TIME GAP

1 24 HKG MENG Zhaojuan HKG
2 54 THA MANEEPHAN Jutatip THA
3 61 TPE HSIAO Mei Yu TPE
4 63 TPE I Fang Ju TPE
5 12 CHN JIANG Xiu Jie GPC
6 22 HKG DIAO Xiaojuan HKG
7 52 THA BOONSAWAT Panwaraporn THA
8 1 VIE NGUYEN Thuy Dung VIE
9 84 JPN YOSHIKAWA Miho ASH
10 4 VIE NGUYEN PHAN Ngoc Trang VIE
11 34 JPN KANEKO Hioromi JPN
12 15 CHN ZHAO Xi Sha GPC
13 21 HKG PANG Yao HKG
14 55 THA NONTASIN Chanpeng THA
15 13 CHN SONG Ni Man GPC
16 45 MAS MUHAMMAD MORITOSHI Aimi Iwasa MAS
17 65 TPE LIN Chia Hui TPE
18 82 JPN HOSHIKAWA Erina ASH
19 81 JPN MAKISE Tsubasa ASH
20 74 SIN LEE Serene HER
21 2 VIE CAO Thi Cam Le VIE
22 53 THA KUNLAPHA Wilaiwan THA
23 72 USA CURRIE Aiyana HER
24 25 HKG YANG Qianyu HKG
25 41 MAS MOHAMMAD Mariana MAS
26 5 VIE TRAN Thi Tuyet Nuong VIE
27 32 JPN GODA Yumiko JPN
28 43 MAS ALIAS Siti Aisyah MAS
29 14 HKG WONG Wan Yiu Jamie GPC
30 23 HKG LEUNG Bo Yee HKG
31 71 AUS FRASER Sarah‐Jeanne HER
32 64 TPE LEE Yu Hsuan TPE
33 51 THA SOMRAT Phetdarin THA
34 33 JPN HARIGAI Chisako JPN
35 83 USA PATTERSON Jil ASH
36 75 SIN YAP Wendy HER
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OVERALL BEST ASEAN RIDERS (BLUE JERSEY)

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME SURNAME, NAME TEAM TIME GAP

1 54 THA MANEEPHAN Jutatip THA
2 52 THA BOONSAWAT Panwaraporn THA
3 1 VIE NGUYEN Thuy Dung VIE
4 4 VIE NGUYEN PHAN Ngoc Trang VIE
5 55 THA NONTASIN Chanpeng THA
6 45 MAS MUHAMMAD MORITOSHI Aimi Iwasa MAS
7 2 VIE CAO Thi Cam Le VIE
8 53 THA KUNLAPHA Wilaiwan THA
9 41 MAS MOHAMMAD Mariana MAS
10 5 VIE TRAN Thi Tuyet Nuong VIE
11 43 MAS ALIAS Siti Aisyah MAS
12 51 THA SOMRAT Phetdarin THA

TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION by TIME

PLACE TEAM NAME CODE TIME GAP

1 CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM TPE
2 TEAM HONG KONG‐CHINA HKG
3 T ‐ THAILAND THA
4 CHINA CHONGMING‐GIANT‐CHAMPION SYSTEM PRO CYCLING  GPC
5 TEAM ASAHI ASH
6 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE
7 JAPAN WOMEN NATIONAL TEAM JPN
8 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS
9 ENERGY HR/EDDY HOLLANDS BICYCLE SERVICES HER

TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION by TIME for ASEAN TEAM

PLACE TEAM NAME CODE TIME GAP

1 T ‐ THAILAND THA
2 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE
3 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2014

STAGE 3 ‐ Mae Chan ‐ Mae Sai ‐ Mae Ma ‐ Mae Chan
Thursday, April 10, 2014

POINTS CLASSIFICATION (GREEN JERSEY)

STAGE OVERALL

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT  1 54 MANEEPHAN J THA 45
 at Sri Muang Chum Municipal Office @ 53.90km 2 61 HSIAO M TPE 41

1 54 MANEEPHAN J THA 3 03 3 24 MENG Z HKG 35
2 24 MENG Z HKG 2 02 4 63 I F TPE 35
3 61 HSIAO M TPE 1 01 5 52 BOONSAWAT P THA 33

6 12 JIANG X GPC 28
 at finish line 7 84 YOSHIKAWA M ASH 26

1 24 MENG Z HKG 16 10 8 15 ZHAO X GPC 19
2 22 DIAO X HKG 14 06 9 34 KANEKO H JPN 15
3 52 BOONSAWAT P THA 13 04 10 22 DIAO X HKG 14

4 12 JIANG X GPC 12 11 65 LIN C TPE 14
5 61 HSIAO M TPE 11 12 4 NGUYEN PHAN N VIE 10
6 54 MANEEPHAN J THA 10 13 55 NONTASIN C THA 9
7 63 I F TPE 9 14 43 ALIAS S MAS 7
8 15 ZHAO X GPC 8 15 74 LEE S HER 6
9 34 KANEKO H JPN 7 16 71 FRASER S HER 6
10 84 YOSHIKAWA M ASH 6 17 21 PANG Y HKG 5
11 65 LIN C TPE 5 18 13 SONG N GPC 5
12 33 HARIGAI C JPN 4 19 82 HOSHIKAWA E ASH 5
13 64 LEE Y TPE 3 20 23 LEUNG B HKG 5
14 4 NGUYEN PHAN N VIE 2 21 51 SOMRAT P THA 5
15 13 SONG N GPC 1 22 33 HARIGAI C JPN 4

23 45 MUHAMMAD M MAS 3
24 64 LEE Y TPE 3
25 1 NGUYEN T VIE 1

83 ‐16
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2014

PRIZE SUMMARY
in THB

1 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM

2 CHINA CHONGMING‐GIANT‐CHAMPION SYSTEM PRO CYCLING 

3 TEAM HONG KONG‐CHINA

4 JAPAN WOMEN NATIONAL TEAM

5 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM

6 T ‐ THAILAND

7 CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM

8 ENERGY HR/EDDY HOLLANDS BICYCLE SERVICES

9 TEAM ASAHI

TOTAL *

Prize includes 2% UCI Levy and 10% Thailand Withholding Taxes.
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